
0001 . VALLEY CAMP OF UTAH, INC.
SCOFIELD ROUTE

HELPER, UTAH 84526

June 14, 1990

Mr. Daron Haddock
Permit Supervisor
355 West North Temple
3 Triad Center. Suite 350
Salt Lake City, Utah 84180-1203

Dear Mr. Haddock:

Re: Five-Year Permit Renewal. Valley Camp of Utah. Inc. Belina
Complex, ACT/00l/001, Folder #3. Carbon County, Utah.

Please find enclosed two sets of Operation Maps.

Maps

JUN 14 1990

Permit Area Base Map
Surface Ownership
Coal Ownership
Soils
Ve.getation
Premining Land Use
Operation Maps (50)
Pleasant Valley Dist.
Surface Features
Operation Maps (100)
Belina No. 1 Mine
Belina No. 2 Mine
Surface Disturbance

R614-301-100.
R614-301-112.500.
R614-301-112.600.
R614-301-223.100.
R614-301-323.100.
R614-301-411.100.
R614-301-500. (1-15 Sheets)
R614-301-521.111.
R614-301-521.122.
R614-301-521.124. (1-4 Sheets)
R614-301-521.140.
R614-301-521.140.
R614-301-521.150. (1-4 Sheets)

Steven K. Tanner
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